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Women / HS
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Woodstock Acad * 151.425 38.000 37.900 37.725 37.800
11 1 1

3107 Paige Stuyniski 9.750 9.150 9.7759.900
3106 Grace Logan 9.750 9.800 9.700
3103 Ali Crescimanno 9.275 9.425 9.075
3104 Jenna Davidson 9.225 8.7009.150
3108 Lydia Taft 9.525 9.6259.600

2 Old Lyme HS * 132.825 33.550 30.950 34.050 34.275
25 3 2

3002 Mary Bolles 8.450 7.850 8.7007.950
3004 Britney Detuzzi 8.400 8.200 8.7259.050
3003 Maria Denya 8.350 7.600 8.2509.000
3001 Alexandra Batts 8.350 7.300 8.600
3006 Melia Tyrol 8.050

3 Oxford HS * 132.075 33.700 31.550 32.700 34.125
34 2 3

3201 Emily Baktis 8.800 8.500 8.825
3205 Ana Guillet 8.525 7.300 8.4508.000
3204 Marissa DiIulio 8.225 7.400 8.6757.950
3202 Jenna Chasse 8.150 8.350 8.200
3203 Christina Constantinou 8.1758.550

4 Killingly HS * 129.075 34.700 30.250 31.600 32.525
6T2 5 4

3405 Kailey Heath 9.100 8.000 7.950
3404 Emma Gifford 8.750 7.650 8.5007.900
3408 Reagan Sauer 8.475 7.000 8.3757.700
3403 Carolyn Gagnon 8.375 7.600 7.7007.900
3407 Jenna Rodrigues 8.100

5 Farmington HS * 127.375 33.475 30.375 30.950 32.575
56 4 5

3509 Karrisa Rovella 8.650 8.925 8.6758.300
3507 Anna Mihalek 8.375 8.000 7.350
3503 Brittany Chen 8.250 8.125
3506 Dayna Deakin 8.200 6.600 8.0257.500
3511 Katherine Smith 6.850 7.7507.800
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6 Stonington HS * 124.600 33.425 29.200 29.600 32.375
77 6 7

3302 Catherine Cassata 8.675 7.250 8.075
3315 Abigail  Van Essendelft 8.450 7.450 8.0507.700
3309 Tessa Henningsen 8.250 7.500 8.2507.650
3313 Emily Novak 8.050 7.000
3312 Autumn Nelson 8.0007.200
3301 Tia Adcock 7.050

7 Jonathan Law HS * 124.250 33.075 28.150 30.200 32.825
48 8 6

3710 Kristen Frank 8.350 6.700 8.125
3706 Melanie Coleman 8.300 8.300 9.2008.800
3720 Kylee Troy 8.250 7.9507.350
3713 Lizzy Lombardi 8.175
3709 Arielle Eighmy 7.000 7.5506.850
3717 Maddie Sosa 6.150
3714 Julie Myers 7.200

8 Pomperaug HS * 124.200 33.800 28.675 29.200 32.525
6T3 7 8

3607 Megan Muller 9.075 8.250 8.7508.450
3606 Julia Markward 8.325 6.000 7.8757.350
3602 Brianna Fusco 8.300 7.8006.150
3601 Kaitlyn Furr 8.100 8.025 8.1007.250
3605 Julia Maisano 6.400
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